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Co-Creating the Next Stage from 100 Years of Progress
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BD-U7EX series

High-end Die-casting Machine
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SI-/scries

Versatile Molding Machine
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PLASTIC INJECTION
MOLDING MACHINE

E T H SERIES

Smart Molding Machine
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CHEMICALS

K2025...

The World's No.1 Trade Fair
for Plastics and Rubber
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T674-0091 EERREAH _-_RAEIEES23-1
TEL.078-942-2345 (f{3) FAX.078-943-7275

T332-0034 HER)IOHILARLIT BS-16
TEL.048-258-6601 FAX.048-258-6609

T241-0804 %) BHEEHRBEX)IHEEIS-5
TEL.045-951-8000 FAX.045-951-8400

T465-0051 BEMBHEHEHNRRXHMNEITH1202
TEL.052-704-4500 FAX.052-704-3980

T577-0012 AFRAFERABRTREREST BH1-28
TEL.06-6746-2434 FAX.06-6746-2864

T674-0074 EERBAAMHEERNEK2241 L& E)L4F
TEL.078-943-0304 FAX.078-943-0301

T674-0091 EERRAT _RETEES23-1
TEL.078-943-7474 FAX.078-943-7222
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TEL.022-388-8414
TEL.029-272-3520
TEL.0284-91-0321
TEL.055-973-2032
TEL.053-424-6966
TEL.058-274-2073
TEL.0566-73-7311
TEL.076-252-5370
TEL.0745-53-4825
TEL.0942-36-5070

FAX.022-388-8415
FAX.029-272-9214
FAX.0284-91-2809
FAX.055-973-2033
FAX.053-424-6967
FAX.058-274-0626
FAX.0566-73-7312
FAX.076-252-9778
FAX.0745-52-7279
FAX.0942-36-5071
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